
Drinks
MENÚ DE BEBIDAS

M�itos
Original

Passion Fruit | Parcha

Coconut | Coco

Strawberry | Fresa

Mango | Mangó

Tamarind | Tamarindo

Acerola | Acerola

Pama

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$11

M�g�ita
Original

Passion Fruit | Parcha

Strawberry | Fresa

Mango | Mangó

$10

$10

$10

$10

Daiqu�i
Passion Fruit | Parcha

Piña Colada

Strawberry | Fresa

Mango | Mangó

$8 / $10

$8 / $10

$8 / $10
without | sin / with | con alcohol

$8 / $10

L�g Island
Original

Passion Fruit | Parcha

Mango | Mangó

Blue | Azul

Red | Rojo

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

Be�s
CERVEZAS

Medalla

Michelob Ultra

Corona

heineken

Modelo Rubia

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

Nat�al Juices
JUGOS NATURALES

Passion Fruit | Parcha

Acerola | Acerola

Tamarind | Tamarindo

Lemonade | Limonada

Mango Limonade
| Limonada de Mangó

Passion Fruit Lemonade
| Limonada de Parcha

Strawberry Lemonade
| Limonada de Fresa

$4

$4

$4

$4

$5

$5

$5

M�e Cocktails? No Problem
¿MÁS CÓCTELES?  NO HAY PROBLEMA

Cosmopolitan
| Vodka, Orange Liquour,
Cranberry Juice and Lemon

Sex on the Beach
| Vodka, Peach Snapps, Orange
Juice and Cranberry Juice

Cuba Libre | Bacardí Rum,
Coca Cola, Amd Lemon

Orgasm | Vodka, Amaretto
Liqueur, Coffee Liqueur,
Irish Cream Liqueur and Milk

Rum Punch | Rum, Natural
Juices and Grenadine

Madras | Vodka, Orange
Juice and Cranberry Juice

House Sangria
| Sangría de la Casa

House Cocktail
| Trago de la Casa

Moscow Mule | Vodka,
Ginger Beer and Splash
of Lemonade

Gin Punch
| Gin and Natural Juices

Old Fashioned
| Bourbon Whisky, Bitters, Water,
White Sugar and Orange

$10

$10

$8

$12

$8

$8

$10

$14

$10

$8

$13



Soft Drinks
REFRESCOS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Orange Fanta
| Fanta China

Dr. Pepper

Kola Champagne

Malt | Malta

Iced Tea | Té Frío

Coco Rico

Apple Juice
| Jugo de Manzana

Orange Juice
| Jugo de Naranja

Coconut Water
| Agua de Coco

Bottled Water
| Agua Embotellada

Perrier

Ginger Ale

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$4

$3

$3

Whiskys

Crown Royal

Crown Royal Apple

Dewar’s

Dewar’s 12

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

Black Label

Buchanan’s 12

$10

$10

$10

$11

$10

$10

$12

$12

Liqu�s
LICORES

Baileys

Amaretto

Cointreau

Frangelico

Kahlúa

Licor 43

Malibu

Pama

$9

$8

$10

$9

$9

$9

$8

$8

Tequila
Don Julio Reposado

Patrón Silver

Don Julio Blanco

$14

$12

$12

Cognac
Hennessy $12

Rums
RONES

Bacardí

Bacardí Coco

Bacardí Limón

Don Q

$8

$8

$8

$8

Vodka
Absolut

Grey Goose

Tito’s

$9

$9

$9 Gin
GINEBRA

Tanqueray

Bombay

$8

$8Wines
VINOS

Red | Tinto
Cabernet

Merlot

$9

$9
White | Blanco
Chardonay

Pinot Grigio

$9

$9


